
 Key West 5K 
 Female 10-19 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1195 savannah schuhmacher 0:25:14 4 27 
 2 1221 becca mawn 0:28:00 17 58 
 3 1196 sydney schuhmacher 0:41:54 95 182 
 Female 1-9 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1190 molly prince 0:39:33 88 173 
 Female 20-29 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1033 Diana Shaffer 0:25:31 5 30 
 2 1199 Maria Castillo 0:25:52 7 36 
 3 1105 amanda glaske 0:27:58 15 56 
 Female 30-39 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1201 Kara Lavin 0:25:46 6 34 
 2 1114 Renee Makimaa 0:26:28 10 41 
 3 1250 sarah marsehal 0:26:57 11 45 
 Female 40-49 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1059 Jennifer LaVecchia 0:28:59 26 76 
 2 1079 Leslie Holzknecht 0:29:02 28 79 
 3 1124 Donna Phillips 0:29:13 30 82 
 Female 50-59 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1183 donna vanderveen 0:27:51 14 55 
 2 1174 cheryl sargent 0:27:59 16 57 
 3 1044 Ellen Walton 0:29:57 37 96 
 Female 60-69 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1065 Patricia Alexander 0:28:11 18 64 
 2 1075 Lindy Dennison 0:29:40 34 90 
 3 1048 Linda Hamilton 0:31:13 46 111 
 Female 70+ 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1038 elaine frantik 1:56:56 114 208 
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 Key West 5K 
 Female Masters Overall 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1175 lori kaufman 0:26:13 8 37 
 2 1103 Lisa Gardi 0:26:20 9 39 
 3 1069 Cindy Vincent 0:27:44 13 53 
 Female Military 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1119 Brittany Nielsen 0:27:03 12 49 
 2 1057 Shelley Holliday 0:29:54 36 94 
 3 1122 Sandy Noragon 0:37:56 81 162 
 Female Overall 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1077 Kelly Hauser 0:23:14 1 13 
 2 1209 Alison Thiede 0:24:19 2 21 
 3 1180 carly nasca 0:24:48 3 26 
 Male 10-19 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1203 Shane LaPlante 0:22:15 8 8 
 2 1002 WYAT HARMON 0:25:46 28 33 
 3 1192 reade lawson 0:27:46 41 54 
 Male 1-9 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1214 Adam Goelz 0:27:00 36 47 
 2 1191 brody vandervoort 1:08:10 94 206 
 Male 20-29 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1097 Carl Coppert 0:22:17 9 9 
 2 1232 franeisco costillo 0:22:20 10 10 
 3 1136 Jonathan Tahan 0:22:27 11 11 
 Male 30-39 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1224 mike berzins 0:19:31 4 4 
 2 1234 brad garrison 0:24:20 20 22 
 3 1056 David Watts 0:25:20 24 28 
 Male 40-49 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1096 Daren Cassani 0:22:53 12 12 
 2 1071 edward alburtus 0:23:56 16 17 
 3 1104 Matthew Gardi 0:24:10 19 20 
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 Key West 5K 
 Male 50-59 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1202 James Davis 0:23:35 13 14 
 2 1147 wayne cassady 0:24:05 17 18 
 3 1216 Bill Craig 0:24:21 21 23 
 Male 60-69 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1208 John Kosmatka 0:23:43 14 15 
 2 1128 George Roes 0:23:47 15 16 
 3 1160 michael whittaker 0:24:39 23 25 
 Male 70+ 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1235 terry doughtry 0:35:19 76 147 
 2 1041 Harry Conn, Jr. 0:36:28 81 159 
 3 1173 cliff barthman 0:40:04 86 176 
 Male Masters Overall 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1120 Thomas Nissalke 0:19:34 5 5 
 2 1045 Jeff Walton 0:20:53 6 6 
 3 1231 Gordon Carter 0:21:05 7 7 
 Male Military 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1121 Frank Noragon 0:32:16 68 125 
 Male Overall 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1205 Daniel Potter 0:18:40 1 1 
 2 1210 Joe Thiede 0:19:00 2 2 
 3 1247 davis metass 0:19:18 3 3 
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 Key West Half Marathon 
 Female 10-14 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 792 Nicole Matysik 2:22:18 250 490 
 Female 15-19 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 249 Katie Ruggirio 3:20:14 375 666 
 Female 20-24 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 480 Amanda Melia 1:47:29 32 90 
 2 523 Dana LeBar 1:53:54 51 144 
 3 13 Kaylin Bloomer 1:54:37 52 150 
 Female 25-29 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 199 Kathryn Leahy 1:34:06 4 16 
 2 676 Caitlin Lustic 1:42:58 19 61 
 3 592 Kate Lillicrapp 1:43:49 23 67 
 Female 30-34 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 128 Carlene Kison 1:45:01 25 73 
 2 311 SuZan Severson 1:48:05 35 93 
 3 188 Lisa Arnold 1:49:51 39 108 
 Female 35-39 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 626 Bethany Tietz 1:37:57 8 31 
 2 779 Deb Hicks 1:38:39 10 35 
 3 611 Jennifer Grimes 1:39:51 12 42 
 Female 40-44 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 531 Scarlet Weiss 1:41:44 16 53 
 2 610 Josette Goudroe 1:43:12 20 63 
 3 428 Donna Harris 1:45:32 26 77 
 Female 45-49 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 555 Angie Dudman 1:38:09 9 34 
 2 725 Norma Tipaldi 1:38:59 11 36 
 3 443 Debra Bertolini 1:41:20 14 47 
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 Key West Half Marathon 
 Female 50-54 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 60 Jennifer Lundeen 1:42:17 18 58 
 2 80 Sheri Nemeth 1:43:34 21 64 
 3 19 ANN DIFRANCESCO 1:46:20 28 82 
 Female 55-59 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 159 Vicki Miller 1:53:26 48 139 
 2 589 Kathy Morris 2:10:09 149 345 
 3 26 Becky Mayo 2:14:50 199 409 
 Female 60-64 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 580 donna moody 2:08:20 133 316 
 2 277 marolyn cook 2:10:35 158 354 
 3 537 Lynn Altazin 2:11:46 168 367 
 Female 65-69 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 612 Haley Herriott 2:07:48 128 309 
 2 238 Marjorie Callahan 2:29:16 287 548 
 3 15 Gerda Kalb 2:41:15 328 603 
 Female 70-74 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 329 Marilyn Ryder 2:10:21 153 349 
 Female Masters Overall 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 569 Lesle Scheffers 1:34:16 5 18 
 2 36 Teresa Mann 1:35:04 6 21 
 3 605 Maureen Burns 1:35:08 7 22 
 Female Military 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 587 Jessica Hagan 1:50:50 41 114 
 2 722 molly seel 2:09:21 142 331 
 3 507 tina wingard 2:09:51 148 339 
 Female Overall 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 691 francesca marin 1:23:20 1 3 
 2 4 Johnson Jill 1:26:53 2 5 
 3 844 helena bursa 1:33:54 3 15 

 Sunday, January 22, 2012 Page 5 of 8 



 Key West Half Marathon 
 Male 10-14 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 233 Jaise Pino 2:13:55 207 395 
 Male 15-19 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 749 Alex Meyer 1:48:16 59 94 
 Male 1-9 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 632 Jaden Burchfield 2:22:19 241 492 
 Male 20-24 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 668 Alexander Florek 1:46:14 52 79 
 2 175 Chase Hathaway 1:54:33 97 148 
 3 673 Brad Miller 2:01:09 134 220 
 Male 25-29 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 568 Tom Bellingham 1:32:46 9 11 
 2 750 Jaime Trujillo 1:33:47 12 14 
 3 804 John Spradch 1:44:13 45 68 
 Male 30-34 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 800 Andrew Hannah 1:27:22 4 6 
 2 769 Augustin Puac 1:29:05 5 7 
 3 787 Paul Gates 1:39:16 28 39 
 Male 35-39 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 784 Joe McGovern 1:33:08 11 13 
 2 412 Dave Claing 1:34:12 13 17 
 3 833 Eric Ruuhela 1:35:04 15 20 
 Male 40-44 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 828 Dan Johnston 1:36:33 17 24 
 2 730 Ralf Boehm 1:37:00 19 26 
 3 366 Doug Pinckney 1:37:19 20 27 
 Male 45-49 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 390 Roy Coley 1:33:00 10 12 
 2 643 Jeffrey Moore 1:34:51 14 19 
 3 427 Jeff Harris 1:37:31 21 28 
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 Key West Half Marathon 
 Male 50-54 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 727 paul bouchard 1:39:40 30 41 
 2 78 Thomas Chase 1:40:54 32 45 
 3 453 Mark Varo 1:41:10 33 46 
 Male 55-59 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 860 cortez hugo 1:36:30 16 23 
 2 584 Alan Leach 1:50:20 73 113 
 3 505 Bill Devlin 1:51:58 84 126 
 Male 60-64 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 721 Mike Pemberton 1:38:03 25 33 
 2 678 Charles Phinizy 1:48:52 64 99 
 3 135 Paul Hudson 1:59:21 119 198 
 Male 65-69 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 358 Douglas Carl 1:50:01 70 109 
 2 408 Bruce Weiss 1:59:27 120 199 
 3 637 Robert Hardin 2:05:49 164 279 
 Male 70-74 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 144 Lindsey Burhans 2:02:36 143 240 
 2 654 Patrick Zier 2:19:57 234 472 
 3 652 Terp Ward 2:38:46 273 595 
 Male 75-79 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 516 gerry gomes 2:35:02 270 579 
 Male Masters Overall 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 1 Paul Masmaro 1:29:24 6 8 
 2 665 Pat Ford 1:30:49 7 9 
 3 284 Robert Powers 1:31:34 8 10 
 Male Military 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 816 pat dequattro 1:36:43 18 25 
 2 468 Daniel Hannum 1:39:11 27 38 
 3 683 Colt Fairchild 1:41:21 34 48 
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 Key West Half Marathon 
 Male Overall 
 Place Number Name Gun Time Gender Overall 
 1 861 douglas weeks 1:18:55 1 1 
 2 3 Michael Johnson 1:19:54 2 2 
 3 300 David Bryant 1:24:23 3 4 
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